Gravimetrische Dosierlösungen
Made in Germany
On the market for over 25 years
Service and repair
Upgrading, Retrofit, Conversion
Second-hand market
Know-how
Gravimetric Dosing Solutions

SCHOLZ JUMBO
BIG-BAG Emptying-Station
FEEDER - STANDARD
GRAVI-KIT
Gravimetric Accessories
SCHOLZ DOSIERTECHNIK GMBH, Mittelweg 4, D-63762 Großostheim.
+49 (0)6026/97839-0 / info@scholz-dosiertechnik.de / www.scholz-dosiertechnik.de
Revision: 14-EN
Stand: 08/2025
Step bellows
LATEX
20% stretchable
SILIKON
15% stretchable
Art.– Nr. D H S €/Stk
SD-FB/SK-60/90 60 90 1,0-1,3 80,--
SD-FB/SK-100/90 100 90 1,0-1,3 100,--
SD-FB/SK-150/90 150 90 1,0-1,3 130,--
SD-FB/SK-200/90 200 90 1,0-1,3 150,--
SD-FB/SK-250/90 250 90 1,0-1,3 170,--
SD-FB/SK-300/90 300 90 1,0-1,3 200,--
SD-FB/SK-350/90 350 90 1,0-1,3 250,--
Approved according to FDA/ECC
SILIKON, milky white, w/o reinforcd edges
Art.– Nr. D H S €/Stk
SD-FB/LT-50/120 50 120 1,0-1,3 35,--
SD-FB/LT-100/135 100 135 1,0-1,3 65,--
SD-FB/LT-150/135 150 135 1,0-1,3 90,--
SD-FB/LT-200/135 200 135 1,0-1,3 100,--
SD-FB/LT-250/135 250 135 1,0-1,3 110,--
SD-FB/LT-300/135 300 135 1,0-1,3 160,--
SD-FB/LT-350/135 350 135 1,0-1,3 220,--
LATEX, yellow-brown, w/o reinforcd edges
Art.– Nr. D H S €/Stk
SD-FB/SK-60/90-A 60 90 1,0-1,3 100,--
SD-FB/SK-100/90-A 100 90 1,0-1,3 120,--
SD-FB/SK-150/90-A 150 90 1,0-1,3 170,--
SD-FB/SK-200/90-A 200 90 1,0-1,3 200,--
Approved according to ATEX
SILIKON, black, with reinforced edges
Folding bellows
Step folding bellows
Art.– Nr. d / D H S €/Stk
SD-SB/LT-50/100 50 / 100 100 1,0-1,3 100,--
SD-SB/LT-100/150 100 / 150 100 1,0-1,3 110,--
SD-SB/LT-150/200 150 / 200 100 1,0-1,3 150,--
SD-SB/LT-200/250 200 / 250 120 1,0-1,3 180,--
Art.– Nr. d / D H S €/Stk
SD-SB/PU-50/100 50 / 100 100 1,0-1,3 150,--
SD-SB/PU-100/150 100 / 150 100 1,0-1,3 180,--
SD-SB/PU-150/200 150 / 200 100 1,0-1,3 200,--
SD-SB/PU-200/250 200 / 250 120 1,0-1,3 230,--
Art.– Nr. d / D H S €/Stk
SD-SFB/LT-50/100 50 / 100 100 1,0-1,3 100,--
SD-SFB/LT-100/150 100 / 150 100 1,0-1,3 120,--
All dimensions in mm.
Others sizes on request.
Net prices without VAT.
SILIKON ATEX
15% stretchable
Temperature range MIN MAX
LATEX -30°C 80°C
SILIKON -60°C 200°C
SILIKON ATEX -60°C 200°C
PU step bellows -40°C 90°C
PE pipe caps -30°C 50°C
DOSIERGERÄTE – NORM
GRAVI-KIT
Gravimetric Accessories
SCHOLZ DOSIERTECHNIK GMBH, Mittelweg 4, D-63762 Großostheim.
+49 (0)6026/97839-0 / info@scholz-dosiertechnik.de / www.scholz-dosiertechnik.de
Revision: 14-EN
Stand: 08/2025
POLYETHYLEN pipe caps
High strength,
Easy to maintain due to simple interchangeability
Art.– Nr. D H in mm Preis € / Stk
SD-RK/PE-60 60,3 60 15,--
SD-RK/PE-100 103 43 20,--
SD-RK/PE-110 114,3 50 25,--
SD-RK/PE-140 139,7 65 35,--
SD-RK/PE-170 168,3 50 40,--
SD-RK/PE-200 200 50 45,--
LATEX and CHLOROPREN pipe caps
Highly flexible and high strength
Easy to maintain due to simple interchangeability
Art.– Nr. D H in mm Preis € / Stk
SD-RK/LT-120 120 30 100,--
SD-RK/LT-180 180 30 110,--
SD-RK/CR-180 180 30 120,--
Particularly suitable for venting differential weighfeeders
PPF2B filter bags
Art.– Nr. D H in mm Preis € / Stk
SD-FS-50 50 140 35,--
SD-FS-100 100 215 40,--
SD-FS-150 150 250 50,--
Hose clamps
Material Mu St 2 K50, galvanised
Art.– Nr. D Preis € / Stk
SD-SS-50/70 50 - 70 20,--
SD-SS-100/120 100 - 120 20,--
SD-SS-140/160 140 - 160 20,--
SD-SS-160/180 160 - 180 20,--
SD-SS-180/200 180 - 200 30,--
SD-SS-200/220 200 - 220 30,--
SD-SS-240/260 240 - 260 30,--
SD-SS-300/320 300 - 320 30,--
All dimensions in mm.
Others sizes on request.
Net prices without VAT.
Gravimetrische Dosierlösungen